

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Page 24, Section 11.251, Line 1 by  
2 inserting immediately thereafter said line the following: "To the Family Support Division";  
3  
4 Further amend said bill, Page 27, Section 11.261, Line 1 by inserting immediately thereafter said  
5 line the following: "To the Family Support Division";  
6  
7 Further amend said bill, Page 58, Section 11.715, Line 25 by decreasing "140,455,106" by 90;  
8  
9 Further amend said bill, Page 70, Section 11.830, Line 12 by decreasing "81,266,554" by 1;  
10  
11 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_